5 7 0
L A N T E R N
A traditional looking lantern,
this luminaire is ideal for retail
establishments and multi-family
complexes. Rugged construction
and hidden fasteners provide for
years of vandal free operation.
OW-11
5 7 0
L A N T E R N
TYPE
P R O J E C T :
L O C A T I O N :
F E A T U R E S
D I M E N S I O N S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N  /  O P T I O N S   E X A M P L E :  5 7 0 - 2 C F T 2 6 - B R Z
Indessa Lighting reserves the right to make design revisions without prior notice.
10502 EAST MONTGOMERY, SUITE 4   •   SPOKANE, WA   •   99206
PHONE: 509.924.0243   •   FAX: 509.924.2607   •   www.indessa.com
OW-11
5 7 0
M O D E L
570 - Lantern
L A M P
1CFQ13 - (1) 13W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-1 BASE)
1CFQ18 - (1) 18W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-2 BASE)
1CFQ26 - (1) 26W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT26 - (1) 26W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT32 - (1) 32W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT42 - (1) 42W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-4 BASE)
2CFQ13 - (2) 13W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-1 BASE)
2CFQ18 - (2) 18W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-2 BASE)
2CFQ26 - (2) 26W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-3 BASE)
2CFT26 - (2) 26W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
Consult factory for other available lamps.
H O U S I N G  F I N I S H
WHT - White
BLK - Black
SAL - Silver
BRZ - Bronze
Consult factory for other finishes.
O P T I O N S
TP - Tamperproof Nuts
IEM - Integral Emergency
Battery (CF only)
Will increase depth
1.5″.
Lamp - Lamp provided,
please specify color
temperature
• Traditional lantern is ideal for retail establishments and
multi-family complexes.
• 16 gauge electro galvanized metal fascia will provide
years of vandal proof operation.
• Fully enclosed and gasketed electrical compartment.
• Open top and bottom increases efficiency for higher
light levels.
• No visible fasteners.
• Electronic multi-volt (120/277) ballast is standard.
• Manufactured in the USA.
• Wet location approved.
Indoor companion fixture available. See page IW-12.